||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| |||||||||||||||||||||||||                                  ||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| ||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
μP Supervisor Circuits
2015-05-0002                                                                                                                                                PT0109-20       05/20/15
1
PT7M7803/7809-7812/7823-7825
Features
 Precision supply-voltage monitor
 -  4.63V  (PT7M78xxL)

PT7M7803/7809-7812/7823-7825
 μP Supervisor Circuits
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Code Package
PT7M7803XTEX T Lead free and Green SOT23-3, Tape & Reel
PT7M7809XTEX T Lead free and Green SOT23-3, Tape & Reel
PT7M7810XTEX T Lead free and Green SOT23-3, Tape & Reel
PT7M7803XC3EX C3 Lead free and Green SC70-3, Tape & Reel
PT7M7809XC3EX C3 Lead free and Green SC70-3, Tape & Reel
PT7M7810XC3EX C3 Lead free and Green SC70-3, Tape & Reel
PT7M7811XTAEX TA Lead free and Green SOT23-5, Tape & Reel
PT7M7812XTAEX TA Lead free and Green SOT23-5, Tape & Reel
PT7M7823XTAEX TA Lead free and Green SOT23-5, Tape & Reel
PT7M7824XTAEX TA Lead free and Green SOT23-5, Tape & Reel
PT7M7825XTAEX TA Lead free and Green SOT23-5, Tape & Reel
PT7M7811XTBEX TB Lead free and Green SOT143, Tape & Reel
PT7M7812XTBEX TB Lead free and Green SOT143, Tape & Reel
PT7M7809XUWF UWF Wafer form
Note:
 “X” refers to voltage range, see below table.
 E = Pb-free and Green packaging
 X = Suffix for Tape/Reel packaging
 Contact Pericom for availability.
Suffix: X—Monitored Voltage
X L M T S R Z Y J K G
Reset Threshold
(V)
4.63 4.38 3.08 2.93 2.63 2.32 2.20 4.00 2.25 2.80
||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||                                  |||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| |||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
2015-05-0002                                                                                                                                                PT0109-20       05/20/15
13
PT7M7803/7809-7812/7823-7825
 μP Supervisor Circuits
Marking Information
Part Number Code
Code 1 2 Part No Code 1 2 Part No Code 1 2 Part No Code 1 2 Part No
AA PT7M7809L AO PT7M7811L BC PT7M7803L BQ PT7M7824L
AB PT7M7809M AP PT7M7811M BD PT7M7803M BR PT7M7824M
AC PT7M7809T AQ PT7M7811T BE PT7M7803T BS PT7M7824T
AD PT7M7809S AR PT7M7811S BF PT7M7803S BT PT7M7824S
AE PT7M7809R AS PT7M7811R BG PT7M7803R BU PT7M7824R
AF PT7M7809Z AT PT7M7811Z BH PT7M7803Z BV PT7M7824Z
AG PT7M7809Y AU PT7M7811Y BI PT7M7803Y BW PT7M7824Y
jm PT7M7809J sf PT7M7811J sc PT7M7803J si PT7M7824J
pE PT7M7809G     mQ PT7M7824K
AH PT7M7810L AV PT7M7812L BJ PT7M7823L BX PT7M7825L
AI PT7M7810M AW PT7M7812M BK PT7M7823M BY PT7M7825M
AJ PT7M7810T AX PT7M7812T BL PT7M7823T BZ PT7M7825T
AK PT7M7810S AY PT7M7812S BM PT7M7823S CA PT7M7825S
AL PT7M7810R AZ PT7M7812R BN PT7M7823R CB PT7M7825R
AM PT7M7810Z BA PT7M7812Z BO PT7M7823Z CC PT7M7825Z
AN PT7M7810Y BB PT7M7812Y BP PT7M7823Y CD PT7M7825Y
se PT7M7810J sg PT7M7812J sh PT7M7823J sj PT7M7825J
    mP PT7M7823K
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation  1-800-435-2336  www.pericom.com
Pericom reserves the right to make changes to its products or specifications at any time, without notice, in order to improve design or performance and to supply
the best possible product. Pericom does not assume any responsibility for use of any circuitry described other than the circuitry embodied in Pericom product. The
company makes no representations that circuitry described herein is free from patent infringement or other rights, of Pericom.
Code Description
1 2 Part Number
3 Year
4 Work Week
• Only for PT7M7809M
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：